10-08-2013 12:30 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Sep-2013 THRU Sep-2013
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,214.18
9/09/13 9/09 A20243 CHK: 014515 02918 IRMO LOCK CO., INC. 080 86717 5.35 3,219.53
9/09/13 9/09 A20244 CHK: 014516 02918 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 65612701 396.87 3,616.40
9/09/13 9/09 A20244 CHK: 014516 02918 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 65681276 225.55 3,841.95
9/09/13 9/09 A20244 CHK: 014516 02918 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 65740334 92.62 3,934.57
9/09/13 9/09 A20244 CHK: 014516 02918 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 65813008 141.42 4,075.99
9/10/13 9/10 A20261 CHK: 014528 02921 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 925871 17.38CR 4,058.61
9/10/13 9/10 A20261 CHK: 014528 02921 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902007 332.23 4,390.84
9/10/13 9/10 A20261 CHK: 014528 02921 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902383 81.35 4,472.19
9/10/13 9/10 A20261 CHK: 014528 02921 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902446 86.98 4,559.17
9/10/13 9/10 A20261 CHK: 014528 02921 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902613A 17.61 4,576.78
9/10/13 9/10 A20261 CHK: 014528 02921 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902786A 60.40 4,637.18
9/10/13 9/10 A20261 CHK: 014528 02921 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904415 3.05 4,640.23
9/10/13 9/10 A20263 CHK: 014530 02921 UNIFIRST 190 2160804996 139.08 4,779.31
=============SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,582.51 CR: 17.38CR 1,565.13
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,196.89
9/24/13 9/24 R20305 CHK: 014566 02928 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00061094 2,556.06 4,752.95
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,556.06 CR: 0.00 2,556.06
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 736.27
9/09/13 9/09 A20253 CHK: 014525 02918 UNIFIRST 190 2160806328 143.47 879.74
9/10/13 9/10 A20263 CHK: 014530 02921 UNIFIRST 190 2160800939 127.95 1,007.69
9/10/13 9/10 A20263 CHK: 014530 02921 UNIFIRST 190 2160802292 135.71 1,143.40
9/10/13 9/10 A20263 CHK: 014530 02921 UNIFIRST 190 2160803643 207.95 1,351.35
9/10/13 9/10 A20263 CHK: 014530 02921 UNIFIRST 190 2160807661 127.95 1,479.30

============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 743.03 CR: 0.00 743.03
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5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT

BEGINNING BALANCE
9/10/13 9/10 A20264 CHK: 014531 02921 W. P. LAW 539
9/10/13 9/10 A20264 CHK: 014531 02921 W. P. LAW 539
9/10/13 9/10 A20264 CHK: 014531 02921 wW. P. LAW 539
9/17/13 9/17 A20288 CHK: 014552 02924 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 739.04
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV

BEGINNTING

BALANCE

PERIOD TO USE:
ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200

INV/JE #

01017590
01025060
01034330
03-098879-03

CR:

PAGE: 2

Sep-2013

THRU Sep-2013
THRU 5040-50999

NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
0.00

79.73 79.73

22.65 102.38

42.66 145.04

594.00 739.04

.00 739.04

0.00

5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 922.63
9/09/13 9/09 A20247 CHK: 014519 02918 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14421 90.00 1,012.63
9/09/13 9/09 A20247 CHK: 014519 02918 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14422 90.00 1,102.63
9/09/13 9/09 A20247 CHK: 014519 02918 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14423 45.00 1,147.63
9/09/13 9/09 A20247 CHK: 014519 02918 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14424 45.00 1,192.63
9/09/13 9/09 A20247 CHK: 014519 02918 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14425 90.00 1,282.63
9/17/13 9/17 A20271 CHK: 014535 02924 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 0000383711 235.87 1,518.50
=============SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 595.87 CR: .00 595.87
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 308.38
9/09/13 9/09 A20251 CHK: 014523 02918 SCE&G 163 201309060547 85.85 394.23
9/09/13 9/09 A20251 CHK: 014523 02918 SCE&G 163 201309060549 66.45 460.68
=============SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 152.30 CR: .00 152.30
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 177.16
9/17/13 9/17 A20289 CHK: 014553 02924 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9710652919 35.69 212.85
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 35.69 CR: 0.00 35.69
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5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,300.06
9/17/13 9/17 A20274 CHK: 014538 02924 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201309170566 957.14 3,257.20
9/17/13 9/17 A20276 CHK: 014540 02924 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0050066 36.91 3,294.11
9/17/13 9/17 A20276 CHK: 014540 02924 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0050180 18.00 3,312.11
9/17/13 9/17 A20276 CHK: 014540 02924 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0050249 12.00 3,324.11
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,024.05 CR: 0.00 1,024.05
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 27.81
9/24/13 9/24 A20300 CHK: 014561 02928 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 1210009 370.28 398.09
9/24/13 9/24 A20302 CHK: 014563 02928 HILL'S TRANSMISSION SERV 1 201309240575 2,028.40 2,426.49
9/26/13 9/26 A20325 CHK: 014576 02930 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121009 370.28 2,796.77
9/26/13 9/26 A20325 CHK: 014576 02930 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121028 27.22 2,823.99
9/26/13 9/26 A20325 CHK: 014576 02930 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121102 335.69 3,159.68
9/26/13 9/26 A20325 CHK: 014576 02930 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 121118 26.13 3,185.81
SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 3,158.00 CR: 0.00 3,158.00
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
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hok ko k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_Kk_k_*k

e 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!
*% REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 9,883.38 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 10,586.55 17.38CR

ENDING BALANCES: 20,469.93 17.38CR



